
 

Hostel Highlights 
SETTLING IN… 
At JV we aim to make a comfortable, safe and convenient stay as easy as possible. A variety of 
accommodation options are available. University has world class residential facilities with multistoried 
hostels having AC and Air-cooled facility. The rooms are allotted as per choice and availability. Rooms in 
University hostels are provided fully furnished with beddings. Internet and telephones in every room 
provides ready access to outside world under surveillance. 

 
Hostel Charges w.e.f. from 1 July 2019 to 30 June 2019 

 
Maa Mithlesh Hostel (MMH), Maa Vidushi Hostel (MVH-I, II, III) 
Maa Samiksha Hostel (MSH), Suryansh Estate Hostel (SEH) 

*Fee applicable for Hostel MSH - D & E Floor and Hostel MVH-III & F Floor only. 
 

All residential facilities included in Hostel charges like room, electricity, internet, power back up 24x7, 
hot & cold water, laundry, mess (Breakfast, Lunch, Snacks, Dinner & Night Milk) and all recreational 
/ sports facilities. 
 
 

S No Seater Category Air-cooled Rooms Air-cooled Rooms with 
attach toilets 

Air Condition 
Rooms  

(Non Attach) 

Air Condition 
Rooms  with 
Attach Toilet 
with Geyser 

1 
Single Seater 1,00,000 

 NA 1,20,000  
 

1,25,000 
 

2 Double Seater -I 90,000 
 NA NA 1,20,000  

3 Double Seater -II 85,000 
 

87,000 
 

1,10,000 
 

1,15,000 
 

4 
Double Seater -Executive  NA NA 1,20,000   1,25,000 

 

5 Triple Seater - I  75,000 
  80,000 NA 1,10,000 

  

6 
Triple Seater -II  70,000 

  
72,000 

  NA 1,00,000 
  

7 
Triple Seater Executive   NA NA NA 1,15,000 

 

8 
Four Seater -I 65,000 

  
67,000 

 
85,000 

 
90,000 

  

9 
Four Seater -II* 60,000 

  NA NA 67,000 
  

10 
 Four Seater Executive  NA NA NA 1,00,000 

11 Five Seater -I 60,000 
  

62,000 
  NA 75,000 

  

12 Five Seater -II* 55,000  NA NA 62,000   
13 Six Seater -I NA 57,000 

 NA 70,000 
  

14 
Six Seater -II* NA NA NA 57,000   

15 
Seven Seater 50,000 

 
52,000  NA NA 


