Hostel Highlights

SETTLING IN...

At JV we aim to make a comfortable, safe and convenient stay as easy as possible. A variety of accommodation options are available. University has world class residential facilities with multistoried hostels having AC and Air-cooled facility. The rooms are allotted as per choice and availability. Rooms in University hostels are provided fully furnished with beddings. Internet and telephones in every room provides ready access to outside world under surveillance.

Hostel Charges w.e.f. from 1 July 2019 to 30 June 2019

Maa Mithlesh Hostel (MMH), Maa Vidushi Hostel (MVH-I, II, III) Maa Samiksha Hostel (MSH), Suryansh Estate Hostel (SEH)

*Fee applicable for Hostel MSH - D & E Floor and Hostel MVH-III & F Floor only.

S No	Seater Category	Air-cooled Rooms	Air-cooled Rooms with attach toilets	Air Condition Rooms (Non Attach)	Air Condition Rooms with Attach Toilet with Geyser
1	Single Seater	1,00,000	NA	1,20,000	1,25,000
2	Double Seater -I	90,000	NA	NA	1,20,000
3	Double Seater -II	85,000	87,000	1,10,000	1,15,000
4	Double Seater - Executive	NA	NA	1,20,000	1,25,000
5	Triple Seater - I	75,000	80,000	NA	1,10,000
6	Triple Seater -II	70,000	72,000	NA	1,00,000
7	Triple Seater Executive	NA	NA	NA	1,15,000
8	Four Seater -I	65,000	67,000	85,000	90,000
9	Four Seater -II*	60,000	NA	NA	67,000
10	Four Seater Executive	NA	NA	NA	1,00,000
11	Five Seater -I	60,000	62,000	NA	75,000
12	Five Seater -II*	55,000	NA	NA	62,000
13	Six Seater -I	NA	57,000	NA	70,000
14	Six Seater -II*	NA	NA	NA	57,000
15	Seven Seater	50,000	52,000	NA	NA

All residential facilities included in Hostel charges like room, electricity, internet, power back up 24x7, hot & cold water, laundry, mess (Breakfast, Lunch, Snacks, Dinner & Night Milk) and all recreational / sports facilities.